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Lot

0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807

Title

Painting Oil A
Headboard and Footboard. A
China Cabinet B
Recliner B

SofaVelour C
Grandfather Clock C
Nightstand B

Dining table C

SofaBed C

Buffet C

Coffee Table B

Arm Chair A

SofaB

Coffee Table B

Arm Chair A

End Table B

End Table And Vase A
2LampsA

Set of Dining Chairs King And Queen A
Set of 2 Dining Chairs A
Set of 2 Dining Chairs A
Set of 2 Dining Chairs A
Glassware Lot A
Glassware A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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